Minnesota

2018 Grand American Trophy Winners

Trophy Report Preliminary Week
Event#1 HODGDON POWDER SINGLES

Trophy Name Name Score
Sub Vet Third NEUMANN DEAN R 100
Event #2 TRAP & FIELD HANDICAP

Event Third  MUNSON ERIC 97
Event Seventh CYR PAULT 96
Sub Vet Third NEUMANN DEAN R 97
Vet Champion COOK RANDY P 98
Event#4 MEC SHOOTING SPORTS SINGLES
Sub Vet Third HAVERLY TROY 100
Event #5 TRAPSHOOTING USA HANDICAP
(27.0) Champion WALKER PETER S 97

Vet Runner-up  VLASAK DENNIS 97



Event#6 ZOLI INTERNATIONAL DOUBLES
Event Runner-up MUNSON ERIC

Class AAA Third GENS SCOTT W

Vet Third COOK RANDY P
Event#8 GIPSON-RICKETTS HANDICAP

Event Third MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNIE
99

Event #9 KOLAR DOUBLES

Class AAA Champion MUNSON ERIC
Event # 10 NRA SINGLES

Class B Third LANGRUD LUTHERJ
Event#11 KRIEGHOFF 100 HANDICAP
Event Fourth  MUNSON ERIC

Event Eighth MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNIE
Event#12  RIO AMMO DOUBLES

Class AAA Third  GENS SCOTT W

100
100
99

100

198

98
98

100



Event # 13 BLASER HANDICAP

Event Fourth MUNSON ERIC

Event Sixth MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNIE
Sub Vet Third HAVERLY TROY
Event#14  WENIG DOUBLES

Sub Vet Third NEUMANN DEAN R
Event E-Z-GO HAA PRELIM WEEK

Class AAA Runner-up MUNSON ERIC
Class AA Champion HAVERLY TROY

Event NEGRINI PRELIMINARY HOA 1000 TGTS

Class AAA Third MUNSON ERIC
Sub Vet Runner-up HAVERLY TROY
Event WHITE FLYER HOA 1500 TGTS
Event Third MUNSON ERIC

98
98
98

99

395
392

974
970

1466

Event MILLENNIUM LUXURY COACHES SUPER 500

HDCP
Event Runner-up MUNSON ERIC
Event Third MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNIE

482
479



Event  WINCHESTER SUPER 500 SGLS
Sub Vet Third  HAVERLY TROY 497

TROPHY REPORT GRAND WEEK

Event # 15 WINCHESTER AA CLASS SGLS
CHAMPIONSHIP

Class B Champion LANGRUD LUTHER J 198
Vet Third COOK RANDY P 199
Event # 16 PRES. JIM JONES HANDICAP BY PERAZZI
Event Twelfth KUBASCH NICK J 97

Event#17 DOWNRANGE MANUFACTURING DBLS
CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP

Class AA Champion  KELLY JOHN J 99
Jr. Gold Third LANGER COLTON M 99
Vet Third PETERSON CURTIS o8



Event #18 WENDELL AUGUST COFC
Junior Third  SHERMAN COLTON D
Event #20 KUBOTA DOUBLES

Event Third ~ WALKER PETER S

Class AAThird KELLY JOHN J

Vet Champion MESSENGER SCOTT R

Event #21 ATA WORLD CLAY TARGET
CHAMPIONSHIP BY BROWNING

Event Runner-up KUBASCH NICK J
Class B Fourth CYRPAULT
Vet Third COOK RANDY P

100

100
99
99

200
198
199

Event# 22 ATA WORLD DBLS CHAMPIONSHIP BY

FEDERAL
Class AAA Third GENS SCOTTW
Class AA Fifth KELLY JOHN J

Class D Runner-up GUNDERSON ERIC M

100

99

96



Event # 23 CAESAR GUERINI PRELIMINARY HDCP
Event Champion TAUBER CARSON R 100
Event Eighth KELLY JOHN J 98

Event # 24 REMINGTON GRAND AMERICAN
HANDICAP

Event Tenth KELLY JOHN J 98
(23.0- 24.5) Runner-up  STONE JOHN A 97
(25.0 - 26.5) Champion WALKOWIAK JIM 97
Event ATA WORLD HAA CHAMPION BY E-Z-GO
Event Third KELLY JOHN J 396
Class A Champion REDFIELD FRANK J 390
Class D Runner-up FALK Il PETER 376

Event ATA HOA BY PRIZE POSSESSIONS - 1000
TGTS GRAND

Class AAA Runner-up KELLY JOHN J 981
Class A Champion REDFIELD FRANK J 964
Class D Third FALK Il PETER 923



Jr. Gold Runner-up LANGER COLTON M 975
Sub Vet Third NEUMANN DEAN R 975



